VERT-I-PAK  
SINGLE PACKAGE AIR CONDITIONERS
Purchaser: P.O. # Date:
Project: Location:
Engineer: Architect:
Submitted By: For Approval: For Reference:
ITEM PLAN DESIGNATION QUANTITY COOLING BTU/H VOLTAGE FRIEDRICH MODEL
A-SERIES

BTU/h KW Volts
Electric Heat
Amps SEER
Width
in.
Height
in.
Depth
in.
Circuit
Breaker
Weigh
t
lbs.
VEB18K05 5.0 20.8 (20)30
VEB18K10 17000 N/A 10.0 230/208 41.6 10.0 30.00 68.00 21.00 (20)60 320
VEB24K05 5.0 20.8 (25)30
VEB24K10 22000 N/A 10.0 230/208 41.6 10.0 30.00 68.00 21.00 (25)60 320
VEB30K10 10.0 41.6 (30)60
VEB30K15 30000 N/A 15.0 230/208 62.4 10.0 30.00 68.00 21.00 (30)30,60 330
VEB36K10 10.0 41.6 (40)60
VEB36K15 35000 N/A 15.0 230/208 62.4 10.0 30.00 68.00 21.00 (40)30,60 340
VEB42K10 10.0 41.6 (50)60
VEB42K15 43000 N/A 15.0 230/208 62.4 9.8 38.00 68.00 28.00 (50)30,60 440
VEB49K15 15.0 62.4 (60)30,60
VEB49K20 48500 N/A 20.0 230/208 83.2 9.8 38.00 68.00 28.00 (60)60,60 460
VEB60K20 20.0 83.2 (60)60,60
VEB60K25 58000 N/A 25.0 230/208 104.2 9.9 45.00 77.00 30.50
(60)30,60,60
540
VHB18K05 5.0 20.8 (20)30
VHB18K10 17000 17000 10.0 230/208 41.6 10.0 30.00 68.00 21.00 (20)60 320
VHB24K05 5.0 20.8 (25)30
VHB24K10 22000 22000 10.0 230/208 41.6 10.0 30.00 68.00 21.00 (25)60 320
VHB30K10 10.0 41.6 (30)60
VHB30K15 30000 30000 15.0 230/208 62.4 10.0 30.00 68.00 21.00 (30)30,60 330
VHB36K10 10.0 41.6 (40)60
VHB36K15 35000 34000 15.0 230/208 62.4 10.0 30.00 68.00 21.00 (40)30,60 340
VHB42K10 10.0 41.6 (50)60
VHB42K15 43000 40000 15.0 230/208 62.4 9.8 38.00 68.00 28.00 (50)30,60 440
VHB49K15 15.0 62.4 (60)30,60
VHB49K20 48500 47000 20.0 230/208 83.2 9.8 38.00 68.00 28.00 (60)60,60 460
VHB60K20 20.0 83.2 (60)60,60
VHB60K25 58000 59000 25.0 230/208 104.2 9.9 45.00 77.00 30.50
(60)30,60,60
540